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412791 6061 4SQ 8/06/2015 Akaroa Four Square J A Ingram Ltd John Ingram 03 304 7054 john.ingram@foursquare-si.co.nz 72 Rue Lavaud 72 Rue Lavaud Akaroa 7520

413704 6073 4SQ 11/12/2018 Albert Town Four Square Albert Town Supermarket Ltd Cam Sinclair Julie Sinclair 03 443 7173 cam.sinclair@foursquare-si.co.nz 20 Alison Avenue Albert Town 20 Alison Avenue Albert Town Wanaka 9382

416517 6119 4SQ 7/04/2025 Alexandra Four Square JEM Grocers Ltd Jeff McLaren Emellia McLaren 03 448 8598 jeff.mclaren@foursquare-si.co.nz 91 Tarbert Street 91 Tarbert Street Alexandra 9320

412740 7068 4SQ 4/11/2015 Arrowtown Four Square Golden Arrow Ltd Brendon Colmore-Williams Amanda Colmore-Williams 03 442 1671 amanda.colmore-williams@foursquare-si.co.nz 32 Adamson Drive 32 Adamson Drive Arrowtown 9302

218480 6016 4SQ 1/10/1998 Ascot Four Square Stockbridge Ltd Graeme Neilson Tracey Neilson 03 217 7106 graeme.neilson@foursquare-si.co.nz 698 Tay Street 698 Tay Street Invercargill 9810

415081 6094 4SQ 5/09/2022 Atawhai Four Square D M & H J Fernando Ltd Damian Fernando Hayley Fernando 03 5450912 damian.fernando@foursquare-si.co.nz 664 Atawhai Crescent Atawhai 664 Atawhai Crescent Atawhai Nelson 7010

416525 6118 4SQ 31/03/2025 Bluff Four Square Market Holdings Ltd Bridget Robson Jamie Robson 03 212 8179 bridget.robson@foursquare-si.co.nz 54 Gore Street 54 Gore Street Bluff 9814

414697 6091 4SQ 28/03/2022 Brightwater Four Square LFL Ltd Nathan Hay Anna Hay 03 542 3608 nathan.hay@foursquare-si.co.nz 58 Ellis Street 58 Ellis Street Brightwater 7022

414212 6078 4SQ 28/09/2020 Cheviot Four Square Allison Supermarkets Ltd Steve Allison Virginia Allison 03 319 8849 steven.allison@foursquare-si.co.nz Hall Street Hall Street Cheviot 7310

413186 7053 4SQ 31/10/2016 Culverden Four Square Whittleston Investments Ltd Andrew Whittleston Kelly Whittleston 03 315 8020 andrew.whittleston@foursquare-si.co.nz 28 Mountain View Road PO Box 50 Culverden 7345

915599 6001 4SQ 16/08/2002 Darfield Four Square Darfield Foodcentre (1980) Ltd Kelvin Taege Delwyn Taege 03 318 8703 kelvin.taege@foursquare-si.co.nz 76 South Terrace 76 South Terrace Darfield 7510

414433 6086 4SQ 10/08/2021 Diamond Harbour Four Square Camp David Ltd James Grant Laura Palmer 03 3294803 james.grant@foursquare-si.co.nz 141 Marine Drive RD 1 Lyttelton 8971

413518 7070 4SQ 12/02/2018 Fairlie Four Square The Candy Company Ltd Peter Wakelin Stephanie Wakelin 03 685 8081 peter.wakelin@foursquare-si.co.nz 78 Main Street PO Box 23 Fairlie 7925

415219 6098 4SQ 13/02/2023 Franz Josef Four Square Trinity Foods Ltd Josh Flavell Kirsty Flavell 03 752 0177 josh.flavell@foursquare-si.co.nz 24 Main Rd Franz Josef 7886

412945 7069 4SQ 7/12/2015 Hanmer Springs Four Square A-Jay Ltd John Dawber Annie Truman 03 315 7190 john.dawber@foursquare-si.co.nz Conical Hill Road Conical Hill Road Hanmer Springs 7334

806315 6041 4SQ 9/10/2000 Havelock Four Square Aladdin Group Ltd Grant Fisk Christine Fisk 03 574 2166 grant.fisk@foursquare-si.co.nz Main Road Main Road Havelock 7100

929778 6055 4SQ 5/06/2007 Hawarden Four Square D J & W J Hodgen Dan Hodgen Wendy Hodgen 03 314 4037 wendy.hodgen@foursquare-si.co.nz 1 High Street PO Box 109 Hawarden 7385

604461 6040 4SQ 11/09/2000 Karamea Four Square Medea Holdings Ltd Jason James Juliette James 03 782 6701 juliette.james@foursquare-si.co.nz 103 Bridge Street PO Box 44 Karamea 7893

412953 6034 4SQ 30/11/2015 Kurow Four Square Kurow Supermarket Ltd Michael Sinclair 03 436 0720 michael.sinclair@foursquare-si.co.nz 49 Bledisloe Street 49 Bledisloe Street Kurow 9435

411620 6009 4SQ 10/10/2012 Lawrence Four Square PAAD Holdings Ltd Julie Patrick 03 485 9105 julie.patrick@foursquare-si.co.nz Ross Place Ross Place Lawrence 9532

413038 6033 4SQ 14/03/2016 Lumsden Four Square GC Traders Ltd Greg Tither Corina Tither 03 248 7143 greg.tither@foursquare-si.co.nz 14 Diana Street PO Box 16 Lumsden 9730

414700 6089 4SQ 4/10/2021 Mackenzie Four Square Roberts Roberts Ltd Greg Roberts Susan Roberts 03 435 3262 greg.roberts@foursquare-si.co.nz 27 Market Place 27 Market Place Twizel 7901

411442 6010 4SQ 16/09/2011 Maniototo Four Square Maniototo Supermarket Ltd Martin Grundy Michelle Grundy 03 444 9021 martin.grundy@foursquare-si.co.nz 1-3 Pery Street 1-3 Pery Street Ranfurly 9332

414239 6080 4SQ 9/11/2020 Mapua Four Square McFadden Foodmarket Ltd Shaun McFadden Taryn McFadden 03 540 2890 shaun.mcfadden@foursquare-si.co.nz 64 Aranui Road 64 Aranui Road Mapua 7005

413402 7020 4SQ 2/10/2017 Mataura Four Square LAB Holdings NZ Ltd Luke Bartlett Amy Bartlett 03 203 8490 luke.bartlett@foursquare-si.co.nz 64 Main Street 64 Main Street Mataura 9712

909300 6026 4SQ 1/11/2022 Methven Four Square Topnotch Foodmarket Ltd Gary Eddington Lynette Eddington 03 302 8114 rachael.eddington@foursquare-si.co.nz McMillan Street McMillan Street Methven 7730

412538 6039 4SQ 4/07/2014 Murchison Four Square Murchison Supermarket Ltd Kim Hocking Liz Hocking 03 523 9007 kim.hocking@foursquare-si.co.nz 41 Fairfax Street 41 Fairfax Street Murchison 7007

414220 6079 4SQ 2/11/2020 Netherby Four Square Woods Supermarket Ltd Kim Woods 03 308 6020 kim.woods2@foursquare-si.co.nz 2 Bridge Street 2 Bridge Street Ashburton 7700

414360 6084 4SQ 29/03/2021 Newfield Four Square Gnuoy Investments Ltd Bruce Young Maria Young 03 216 8266 bruce.young@foursquare-si.co.nz 697 Tweed Street 697 Tweed Street Invercargill 9812

411299 7019 4SQ 20/05/2011 Nightcaps Four Square Brightview Food Centre Ltd Chris & Susan Adams Keith & Lynda Sutherland 03 225 7885 susan.adams@foursquare-si.co.nz 11 Johnson Road 11 Johnson Road Nightcaps 9630

415820 6116 4SQ 4/11/2024 Omarama Four Square Southern Road Investments Ltd Dave MacKenzie Kim MacKenzie 03 438 9895 dave.mackenzie@foursquare-si.co.nz 10 Chain Hills Highway PO Box 202 Omarama 9412

414344 6083 4SQ 22/02/2021 Otatara Four Square Market Holdings Ltd Bridget Robson Jamie Robson 03 213 1334 bridget.robson@foursquare-si.co.nz 99 Dunns Road 99 Dunns Road Otatara 9879

410012 7018 4SQ 31/10/2007 Otautau Four Square Bing Holdings Ltd Earl Drake Margaret Drake 03 225 8436 margaret.drake@foursquare-si.co.nz 244 Main Street 244 Main Street Otautau 9641

415243 6100 4SQ 6/03/2023 Outram Four Square Outram Supermarket Ltd Emily O'Connor Mike O'Connor 03 486 1723 emily.oconnor@foursquare-si.co.nz 43 Hollhead Street 43 Hollhead Street Outram 9062

415014 6093 4SQ 1/08/2022 Owaka Four Square Lightning Strike Enterprises Ltd Michael Moskal Nancy McGuire 03 415 8201 michael.moskal@foursquare-si.co.nz 3 Overden Street 3 Overden Street Owaka 9546

413666 6030 4SQ 8/10/2018 Palmerston Four Square Colhoun Supermarket Ltd Nick Colhoun Natala Colhoun 03 465 1164 nick.colhoun@foursquare-si.co.nz 59 Tiverton Street 59 Tiverton Street Palmerston 9430

415391 6102 4SQ 18/09/2023 Picton Four Square Cateian Ltd Rachel Seddon Pete Seddon 03 573 6443 rachel.seddon@foursquare-si.co.nz 49 High Street 49 High Street Picton 7250

413526 6035 4SQ 12/02/2018 Pleasant Point Four Square M A & C V Thomas Ltd Mike Thomas Catherine Thomas 03 614 7426 mike.thomas@foursquare-si.co.nz 93 Main Road 93 Main Road Pleasant Point 7947

414026 7072 4SQ 4/11/2019 Port Chalmers Four Square A J & L M Challis Holdings Ltd Aaron Challis Lisa Challis 03 472 8746 aaron.challis@foursquare-si.co.nz 63 George Street 63 George Street Port Chalmers 9023
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414786 6088 4SQ 1/11/2021 Queenstown Four Square L + P Retail Ltd Paddy Breen Laurel Breen 03 442 8961 laurel.breen@foursquare-si.co.nz Cnr Stanley & Shotover Streets Queenstown 9348

410500 7062 4SQ 18/12/2017 Rakaia Foodstore Four Square Parris Holdings 2008 Ltd Glen Parris Sally Parris 03 302 7307 glen.parris@foursquare-si.co.nz 14 Elizabeth Avenue 14 Elizabeth Avenue Rakaia 7710

413844 6074 4SQ 16/09/2019 Reefton Four Square Lockness Trading Ltd Tony Lock Lea Lock 03 732 8888 tony.lock@foursquare-si.co.nz 47 Broadway 47 Broadway Reefton 7830

189871 6008 4SQ 28/02/2000 Rosebank Four Square Rosebank Foodcentre (2000) Ltd Bruce Duncan 03 418 0811 bruce.duncan@foursquare-si.co.nz 180 Clyde Street 180 Clyde Street Balclutha 9230

414743 6090 4SQ 11/10/2021 Spring Creek Four Square S & B Richmond Ltd Billi Richmond Samuel Richmond 03 570 5891 billi.richmond@foursquare-si.co.nz 2226 State Highway 1 Spring Creek 2226 State Highway 1 Marlborough 7202

150282 7002 4SQ 18/06/2001 St Clair Four Square Grant & Sandra Millar Ltd Grant Millar Sandra Millar 03 455 7658 grant.millar@foursquare-si.co.nz 145 Forbury Road 145 Forbury Road Dunedin 9012

415650 6115 4SQ 30/09/2024 Stafford Street Four Square Davidson Foodmarket Ltd Taylar Davidson 03 755 8442 taylar.davidson@foursquare-si.co.nz 140 Stafford Street 140 Stafford Street Hokitika 7810

415236 6113 4SQ 8/04/2024 Stewart Island Four Square T & K Manson Ltd Tim Manson Kate Manson 03 219 1069 tim.manson@foursquare-si.co.nz 20 Elgin Terrace Oban PO Box 154 Stewart Island 9846

415294 6101 4SQ 17/04/2023 Tapanui Four Square JT Grocey Collective Ltd James Fabian Tessa Fabian 03 204 8630 james.fabian@foursquare-si.co.nz 44 Northumberland Street 44 Northumberland Street Tapanui 9522

412597 6048 4SQ 3/11/2014 Tapawera Four Square Sharon & Murray Williams Ltd Sharon Williams Murray Williams 03 522 4010 sharon.williams@foursquare-si.co.nz 92 Main Road PO Box 73 Tapawera 7055

415189 6096 4SQ 21/11/2022 Te Anau Four Square JD & AR Gray Ltd Jared Gray Anna Gray 03 249 7547 jared.gray@foursquare-si.co.nz 30 Town Centre PO Box 208 Te Anau 9600

401250 6050 4SQ 16/07/2015 Tekapo Four Square Tekapo Services (1985) Ltd Jason Jeffries Casey Jeffries 03 680 6809 jason.jeffries@foursquare-si.co.nz Tekapo-Twizel Road PO Box 74 Tekapo 7945

414107 6076 4SQ 16/03/2020 Tokomairiro Four Square Jago Enterprizes Ltd Michael Jago 03 417 8736 michael.jago@foursquare-si.co.nz 207 Union Street 207 Union Street Milton 9220

414034 6075 4SQ 18/11/2019 Tuatapere Four Square M A & R M Hewton Ltd Mark Hewton Raissa Hewton 03 226 6898 mark.hewton@foursquare-si.co.nz 73 Main Street 73 Main Street Tuatapere 9620

415111 6097 4SQ 12/09/2022 Twizel Four Square C & J Grant Ltd Chris Grant Julianne Grant 03 435 0875 chris.grant2@foursquare-si.co.nz 20 Market Place 20 Market Place Twizel 7901

413372 6071 4SQ 12/06/2017 Wakefield Four Square Bizibells Ltd Phillip Bell Ruth Bell 03 541 8470 phillip.bell@foursquare-si.co.nz 22 Edward Street 22 Edward Street Wakefield 7025

415813 6117 4SQ 25/11/2024 Wanaka Four Square S&J Brears Holdings Ltd James Brears Sophie Brears 03 443 7173 james.brears@foursquare-si.co.nz 78 Ardmore Street 78 Ardmore Street Wanaka 9305

413097 6069 4SQ 8/11/2016 West Melton Four Square BR & LK Little Ltd Brent Little Leah Little 03 347 1025 brent.little@foursquare-si.co.nz 1/736 Weedons Ross Road 1/736 Weedons Ross Road West Melton 7618

415170 6099 4SQ 7/11/2022 Weston Four Square KP Went Ltd Kyle Went 03 434 9886 kyle.went@foursquare-si.co.nz 21 Main Street 21 Main Street Weston 9401

414301 6082 4SQ 25/01/2021 Wyndham Four Square SJ & E Stuck Ltd Shane Stuck Emma Stuck 03 206 4645 shane.stuck@foursquare-si.co.nz Balaclava Street Balaclava Street Wyndham 9831

6-Digit # Site # Banner
Purchase 

Date
Store Name Legal Entity Approved Operator 1 Approved Operator 2 Phone email Street 1 Street 2 Postal 1 Postal 2 City & PC

413577 7071 4SQ 25/06/2018 Alexandra Four Square S & M Entwisle Ltd Shannon Entwisle Monique Entwisle 03 448 8598 shannon.entwisle@foursquare-si.co.nz 91 Tarbert Street 91 Tarbert Street Alexandra 9320

414883 6092 4SQ 21/03/2022 Bluff Four Square T & K Manson Ltd Tim Manson Kate Manson 03 212 8179 kate.manson@foursquare-si.co.nz 54 Gore Street 54 Gore Street Bluff 9814

411744 6051 4SQ 14/11/2011 Wanaka Four Square CJS Group 2011 Ltd Cam Sinclair Julie Sinclair 03 443 7173 cam.sinclair@foursquare-si.co.nz 78 Ardmore Street 78 Ardmore Street Wanaka 9305

412368 6029 4SQ 10/02/2014 Omarama Four Square NOLB Ltd Blair Shaw Alona Shaw 03 438 9895 blair.shaw@foursquare-si.co.nz 10 Chain Hills Highway PO Box 202 Omarama 9412

414271 6081 4SQ 7/12/2020 Clyde Four Square Goodger Supermarket Ltd Nathan Goodfellow Kate Goodfellow 03 449 2718 nathan.goodfellow@foursquare-si.co.nz 5 Fraser Street 5 Fraser Street Clyde 9330

413488 7031 4SQ 29/01/2018 Stafford Street Four Square Luso Holdings Ltd Glenn Pierson Lana Pierson 03 755 8442 glenn.pierson@foursquare-si.co.nz 140 Stafford Street 140 Stafford Street Hokitika 7810

219371 7009 4SQ 19/10/2018 Stewart Island Four Square Crewsaiders Ltd Sam Jenkinson Charlotte Jenkinson 03 219 1069 sam.jenkinson@foursquare-si.co.nz 20 Elgin Terrace Oban PO Box 154 Stewart Island 9846

415073 6095 4SQ 19/09/2022 Picton Four Square Bradbury Trading Ltd Mason Bradbury Emily Bradbury 03 573 6443 mason.bradbury@foursquare-si.co.nz 49 High Street 49 High Street Picton 7250

Previous Owner
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